
 
Switzerland 2020 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2020 Wednesday New Year’s Day 

April 9, 2020 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 10, 2020 Friday Good Friday 

April 12, 2020 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 13, 2020 Monday Easter Monday 

May 10, 2020 Sunday Mother’s Day 

May 21, 2020 Thursday Ascension Day 

May 31, 2020 Sunday Pentecost 

June 1, 2020 Monday Whit Monday 

June 7, 2020 Sunday Vätertag 

August 1, 2020 Saturday Bundesfeiertag 

September 20, 2020 Sunday Federal Day of Thanksgiving, Repentance and Prayer 

December 25, 2020 Friday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2020 Saturday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


